Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000069533 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

: EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Name

Account Number : 072450003255 : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

_

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. SAFEVI GROUP LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

C. LEWIS

MAR 1 7 2011

EXAMINER

Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

3/16/2011

EMPIRE CORP KIT

3696889988

03:43 t toz

COVER LETTER

H11000069533

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations SAFEVI GROUP LLC SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Raul Jose Cabral Rincones (Name of Penton) SAFEVI GROUP LLC (Firm/Company) 848 Brickell Avenue, Suite 620 (Address) Miami FL 33131 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (305 202-0270 (Area Code & Daytime Telephore Number) Raul Cabral (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee.& ■ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassoc, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

H11000049533

FILED

2011 MAR 16 AH & 80

LELDRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Con	mpany is:
SAF	EVI GROUP LLC
(Must end with the words "L	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
848 Brickell Ave, Suite 820	848 Brickell Ave, Sulte 620
Mlami FL 33131	Miami FL 33131
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, R (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it business entity with an active Florida registration The name and the Florida street addre	
Gloria R	loa Bodin, Esq.
	Name
90 Alme	eria Ave Suite 200
Florid	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Miami	_{FL} 33134
	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

H11000069533

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		題多行
MGRM	Raul Jose Cabral Rincones	100
	15402 SW 8th Lane Miami FL 33194	- 6 9 3
	Midita FL 33194	
MGRM	Mariana Beatriz Leon Salazar	933
	15402 SW 8th Lane	2
	Miami FL 33194	
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than th	e date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must		
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	•	• •
	α	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Mual	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	18 2011/1/V	
· ·	XXIIII	⊶
Signature of a mem	per or an authorized copresentative of a member	•
(In accordance with a of this document oon that the facts stated	scotion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury I herein are true.)	1
of this document con that the facts stated	stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	,

Filing Foot:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

H11000069533

Page 2 of 2